
WF88.0 to HurdleMills 
At TurnGo On
0 0.7 Begin Ride
0.7 R 0.3 Longwood Dr
1 L 0.5 Forest Ridge Dr
1.5 R 1.8 Turkey Farm Rd
3.2 R 3.1 Mt Sinai Rd
6.3 L 1.4 Kerley Rd
7.8 L 1.7 W Cornwallis Rd
9.5 S 0.9 Mount Hermon Church

Rd
10.4 L 3.3 Old State Hwy 10
13.7 R 2.9 Lawrence Rd
16.6 L >.1 St Marys Rd
16.7 R 1.5 Baldwin Rd
18.1 S 1.4 Miller Rd
19.5 R 1.5 Walker Rd
21 L 5.2 New Sharon Church Rd
26.2 L 9.4 NC-157 N
35.7 L 0.2 Hurdle Mills Rd
35.9 R 4 Union Grove Church Rd
39.9 S 1.9 Jones Rd
41.8 S 0.2 Roberts Rd
42 S 0.6 Wheeler Church Rd E
42.6 R 2.9 Hurdle Mills Rd
45.6 S 1.6 McDade Store Rd
47.1 L 1.6 Efland - Cedar Grove Rd
48.7 R 4.7 Carr Store Rd
53.3 L 0.9 NC-49 S
54.2 L 3.8 Lynch Store Rd
58 L 1.6 High Rock Rd
59.5 R 2.4 Saddle Club Rd
62 R 0.3 Lebanon Rd
62.3 R 0.5 E Stagecoach Rd
62.8 L 0.9 N 5th St
63.7 L 0.4 E Washington St
64.1 S 0.7 E Washington St Exd
64.8 R 1.1 Mattress Factory Rd
65.9 S 1.1 W Ten Rd
67 R 7 Buckhorn Rd
74 R 0.3 Orange Grove Rd
74.3 L 3.9 Dairyland Rd
78.2 R 2.9 Slight right to stay on

Dairyland Rd
81.1 S 2.8 Homestead Rd
83.9 L 2.7 Weaver Dairy

Rd/?Weaver Dairy Rd Ext
86.7 L 1 Sunrise Rd
87.6 L 0.3 Turn left to stay on

Sunrise Rd
87.9 R >.1 Whitfield Rd

End of Ride
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